
Dr. Henry H. Davis Family School Directory

School Leadership Position Email

Danielle Montague Principal dmontague@camden.k12.nj.us

Cynthia Martinez Lead Educator cymartinez@camden.k12.nj.us

Staff Members Position Email

Abreu, Melissa Bilingual Teacher melissaabreu@camden.k12.nj.us

Adorno, Susie Clerk sadorno@camden.k12.nj.us

Alexandria Anderson-Chew Teacher aanderson@camden.k12.nj.us

Allison, Jennifer Paraprofessional jallison@camden.k12.nj.us

Alvarez, Kaitlin Teacher kalvarez@camden.k12.nj.us

Bailey, Dawn Paraprofessional dbailey@camden.k12.nj.us

Barrett, Michelle Teacher mbarrett@camden.k12.nj.us

Bazulis, Amber Teacher abazulis@camden.k12.nj.us

Beard, Amanda Teacher

Bey, Haqquilah CST hbey@camden.k12.nj.us

Bralow, Jerrold Teacher jibralow@camden.k12.nj.us

mailto:dmontague@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:cymartinez@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:melissaabreu@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:sadorno@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:aanderson@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:jallison@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:kalvarez@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:dbailey@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:mbarrett@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:abazulis@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:hbey@camden.k12.nj.us
mailto:jibralow@camden.k12.nj.us


Brown, Kimberly Teacher kbrown@camden.k12.nj.us

Brown, Leopold Nurse lbrown@camden.k12.nj.us

Burke, Kate Teacher kburke@camden.k12.nj.us

Carlson, Alyssa Teacher alyssarobinson@camden.k12.nj.us

Christina Gallo Teacher cgallo@camden.k12.nj.us

Craig, Pierre Guidance Counselor pcraig@camden.k12.nj.us

Diogo, Joao Teacher jdiogo@camden.k12.nj.us

Espinosa, Maria Spanish Teacher mespinosa@camden.k12.nj.us

Forbes, Kally Teacher kforbes@camden.k12.nj.us

Fudala, David Physical Education Teacher dfudala@camden.k12.nj.us

Glendening, Karlie Teacher

Griffoni, Christina Teacher cgriffoni@camden.k12.nj.us

Guzman, Scarlyn Paraprofessional sguzman@camden.k12.nj.us

Hagstoz, Lydia Art Teacher lhagstoz@camden.k12.nj.us

Hall, Colleen Technology Teacher chall@camden.k12.nj.us

Hall, Jeanette Teacher jhigginbotham@camden.k12.nj.us

Hernandez, Thelma ESL Teacher thernandez@camden.k12.nj.us

Hinson, Dayna Teacher dhinson@camden.k12.nj.us

Holmes, Nicholas Teacher nholmes@camden.k12.nj.us
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Ishikawa, Kaworu Teacher kishikawa@camden.k12.nj.us

Jayson, Paula Teacher pjayson@camden.k12.nj.us

Johnson, Aasim SBYS ajohnson@camden.k12.nj.us

Johnson, Joanne Teacher jojohnson@camden.k12.nj.us

Johnson, Mary Teacher maryjohnson@camden.k12.nj.us

Johnson, Tyemah Teacher tjohnson@camden.k12.nj.us

Jones, Lena Custodian ljones@camden.k12.nj.us

Kane, Joan ESL Teacher jkane@camden.k12.nj.us

Kulyk, Andreja Teacher akulyk@camden.k12.nj.us

Lindsey, William Physical Education Teacher wlindsey@camden.k12.nj.us

Lopez, Nancy Paraprofessional nlopez@camden.k12.nj.us

McKinnon, Betty Paraprofessional bmckinnon@camden.k12.nj.us

McNerney, Carissa Teacher carissamcnerney@camden.k12.nj.us

Miranda, Saidy Paraprofessional

Medina, Maria Bilingual Teacher mmedina@camden.k12.nj.us

Mosley, Richard Custodian rmosley@camden.k12.nj.us

Muñiz, Betsy FOC bmuniz@camden.k12.nj.us

Naling, Stephanie Joy Teacher snaling@camden.k12.nj.us

Negron, Rosie Paraprofessional rnegron@camden.k12.nj.us
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Newman, Teresa SBYS tnewman@camden.k12.nj.us

O’Donnell, Karen Teacher kodonnell@camden.k12.nj.us

Obeck, Susan Reading Interventionist sobeck@camden.k12.nj.us

Okwamba, Elizabeth Paraprofessional eokwamba@camden.k12.nj.us

Parker, Neysha Bilingual Teacher nparker@camden.k12.nj.us

Procini, Ryan Music Teacher rprocini@camden.k12.nj.us

Pullia, Danielle ESL Teacher dpullia@camden.k12.nj.us

Quiñones, Edianne Bilingual Teacher equinones@camden.k12.nj.us

Reardon, Christine Teacher creardon@camden.k12.nj.us

Reed, Shantay Teacher sreed@camden.k12.nj.us

Reyes, Maria Bilingual Teacher mreyes@camden.k12.nj.us

Roberts, Lisette Teacher lisroberts@camden.k12.nj.us

Robles, Frank Bilingual Teacher frobles@camden.k12.nj.us

Roman, Cesar Bilingual Teacher

Shields, Ralph Custodian rshields@camden.k12.nj.us

Smith, Keinyatta Custodian keinyattasmith@camden.k12.nj.us

Smith, Lisa Teacher lsmith@camden.k12.nj.us

Son, Kim Paraprofessional kson@camden.k12.nj.us

Stych, Bethany ESL Teacher bstych@camden.k12.nj.us
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Thompson, Andrea Teacher andreathompson@camden.k12.nj.us

Torres, Constance ESL Teacher ctorres@camden.k12.nj.us

Torres, Nancy Paraprofessional ntorres@camden.k12.nj.us

Tribbett, Ramona Teacher rtribbett@camden.k12.nj.us

Tursi, Julia SBYS jtursi@camden.k12.nj.us

Victor, Nina Teacher nvictor@camden.k12.nj.us

Wallace, Adam Teacher

Webb, Destine Paraprofessional destine.webb@camden.k12.nj.us

Woodards, Delorance Physical Education Teacher dwoodards@camden.k12.nj.us

Wright, Xavier Physical Education Teacher xwright@camden.k12.nj.us

Wyche, Rhonda Paraprofessional rwyche@camden.k12.nj.us

Yaworski, Samantha Teacher syaworski@camden.k12.nj.us
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